
RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 123,156        124,656 129,372 130,872 135,864 137,364 142,680 144,180 149,820 151,320 157,296 158,796 165,168  166,668 

51 117,288        118,788 123,156 124,656 129,372 130,872 135,864 137,364 142,680 144,180 149,820 151,320 157,296  158,796 

50 111,792        113,292 117,288 118,788 123,156 124,656 129,372 130,872 135,864 137,364 142,680 144,180 149,820  151,320 

49 106,476        107,976 111,792 113,292 117,288 118,788 123,156 124,656 129,372 130,872 135,864 137,364 142,680  144,180 

48 101,376        102,876 106,476 107,976 111,792 113,292 117,288 118,788 123,156 124,656 129,372 130,872 135,864  137,364 

47 96,552          98,052    101,376 102,876 106,476 107,976 111,792 113,292 117,288 118,788 123,156 124,656 129,372  130,872 

46 91,956          93,456    96,552    98,052    101,376 102,876 106,476 107,976 111,792 113,292 117,288 118,788 123,156  124,656 

45 87,696          89,196    91,956    93,456    96,552    98,052    101,376 102,876 106,476 107,976 111,792 113,292 117,288  118,788 

44 83,532          85,032    87,696    89,196    91,956    93,456    96,552    98,052    101,376 102,876 106,476 107,976 111,792  113,292 

43 79,500          81,000    83,532    85,032    87,696    89,196    91,956    93,456    96,552    98,052    101,376 102,876 106,476  107,976 

42 75,672          77,172    79,500    81,000    83,532    85,032    87,696    89,196    91,956    93,456    96,552    98,052    101,376  102,876 

41 72,120          73,620    75,672    77,172    79,500    81,000    83,532    85,032    87,696    89,196    91,956    93,456    96,552     98,052    

40 68,616          70,116    72,120    73,620    75,672    77,172    79,500    81,000    83,532    85,032    87,696    89,196    91,956     93,456    

39 65,388          66,888    68,616    70,116    72,120    73,620    75,672    77,172    79,500    81,000    83,532    85,032    87,696     89,196    

38 62,352          63,852    65,388    66,888    68,616    70,116    72,120    73,620    75,672    77,172    79,500    81,000    83,532     85,032    

37 59,280          60,780    62,352    63,852    65,388    66,888    68,616    70,116    72,120    73,620    75,672    77,172    79,500     81,000    

36 56,544          58,044    59,280    60,780    62,352    63,852    65,388    66,888    68,616    70,116    72,120    73,620    75,672     77,172    
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52 112,893    114,393 118,591 120,091 124,542 126,042 130,790 132,290 137,335 138,835 144,188 145,688 151,404 152,904 

51 107,514    109,014 112,893 114,393 118,591 120,091 124,542 126,042 130,790 132,290 137,335 138,835 144,188 145,688 

50 102,476    103,976 107,514 109,014 112,893 114,393 118,591 120,091 124,542 126,042 130,790 132,290 137,335 138,835 

49 97,603       99,103    102,476 103,976 107,514 109,014 112,893 114,393 118,591 120,091 124,542 126,042 130,790 132,290 

48 92,928       94,428    97,603    99,103    102,476 103,976 107,514 109,014 112,893 114,393 118,591 120,091 124,542 126,042 

47 88,506       90,006    92,928    94,428    97,603    99,103    102,476 103,976 107,514 109,014 112,893 114,393 118,591 120,091 

46 84,293       85,793    88,506    90,006    92,928    94,428    97,603    99,103    102,476 103,976 107,514 109,014 112,893 114,393 

45 80,388       81,888    84,293    85,793    88,506    90,006    92,928    94,428    97,603    99,103    102,476 103,976 107,514 109,014 

44 76,571       78,071    80,388    81,888    84,293    85,793    88,506    90,006    92,928    94,428    97,603    99,103    102,476 103,976 

43 72,875       74,375    76,571    78,071    80,388    81,888    84,293    85,793    88,506    90,006    92,928    94,428    97,603    99,103    

42 69,366       70,866    72,875    74,375    76,571    78,071    80,388    81,888    84,293    85,793    88,506    90,006    92,928    94,428    

41 66,110       67,610    69,366    70,866    72,875    74,375    76,571    78,071    80,388    81,888    84,293    85,793    88,506    90,006    

40 62,898       64,398    66,110    67,610    69,366    70,866    72,875    74,375    76,571    78,071    80,388    81,888    84,293    85,793    

39 59,939       61,439    62,898    64,398    66,110    67,610    69,366    70,866    72,875    74,375    76,571    78,071    80,388    81,888    

38 57,156       58,656    59,939    61,439    62,898    64,398    66,110    67,610    69,366    70,866    72,875    74,375    76,571    78,071    

37 54,340       55,840    57,156    58,656    59,939    61,439    62,898    64,398    66,110    67,610    69,366    70,866    72,875    74,375    

36 51,832       53,332    54,340    55,840    57,156    58,656    59,939    61,439    62,898    64,398    66,110    67,610    69,366    70,866    
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52 102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 113,220 114,720 118,900 120,400 124,850 126,350 131,080 132,580 137,640 139,140 

51 97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 113,220 114,720 118,900 120,400 124,850 126,350 131,080 132,580 

50 93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 113,220 114,720 118,900 120,400 124,850 126,350 

49 88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 113,220 114,720 118,900 120,400 

48 84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 113,220 114,720 

47 80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 107,810 109,310 

46 76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    102,630 104,130 

45 73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    97,740    99,240    

44 69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    93,160    94,660    

43 66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    88,730    90,230    

42 63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    84,480    85,980    

41 60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    80,460    81,960    

40 57,180    58,680    60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    76,630    78,130    

39 54,490    55,990    57,180    58,680    60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    73,080    74,580    

38 51,960    53,460    54,490    55,990    57,180    58,680    60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    69,610    71,110    

37 49,400    50,900    51,960    53,460    54,490    55,990    57,180    58,680    60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    66,250    67,750    

36 47,120    48,620    49,400    50,900    51,960    53,460    54,490    55,990    57,180    58,680    60,100    61,600    63,060    64,560    
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